Gattinara 11 10 20

magmbimirng
Num. Pos. Pilota
31 14  ORLANDINOTTI Cristiano
80 4 TREVISAN Paolo Marco
85 10  ALFONSO Simone
128 5  MICELLONE Paolo
157 15  SMERALDI Luca
184 8 PLATINI Luca
195 3 VIZIO Matteo
241 9 VASCHETTO Filippo
591 13 CORTELLO Mirko
626 1 AIMERI Matteo
693 7  GIACOTTO Luca
826 6  AIROLA SCIOT Elia
887 2 SCALERANDI Danilo
963 12 LISALuca
978 11  FERRERO Ivo
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MX1 Rider_Challenge - Gara 1
Elenco partenti (15)

Classe
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1

Categoria
Challenge
Rider

Challenge
Challenge
Rider

Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Rider

Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge

Team - Motoclub
C.S. Arena Cross
Orbassano Racing
Yashica

Dogliani

Tiger Fara

Tiger Fara

Ceva

Fossano
Centauro Club Forno Canavese
Team Vamak
Team Vamak
Team Vamak
Team Vamak

C.S. Arena Cross

C.S. Arena Cross

Esposto ore : 10:12

Gattinara, domenica 11 ottobre 2020

Moto
Kawasaki
KTM
KTM
Honda
Yamaha
Beta
Honda
Honda
Husqvarna
KTM
Honda
KTM
Honda
KTM

Transp .
20487
20491
25126
20494
25128
20486
20459
20457
20467
25125
26503
25113
20460
20478
20475
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